
SL. 

NO. 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Students who have cleared all the Examinations from Semesters | - V under CBCS system are 
hereby informed to take admission in the regular course of 6 Semester (Session: January 

2024 to June 2024) as per details provided below. Students who have not cleared any one 
or more papers in any one or more semesterS should not take admission to 6" Semnester as 

they would not be able to appear for the Final Semester Examinations as per WBSU rules & 
regulations. Eligible candidates shall have to be deposit their admission fees through online 
by Debit /Credit Card/ Net Banking on & from 22"d March' 2024 to 10" April' 2024. 
After receiving all the mark-sheet from the College, students should complete the marks 
entry process in the College Admission Portal. 

Website:www.dinabandhumahavidyalaya.ac.in 

B.A./B.Sc/B.COM HONS & GEN SEM-VI (JAN TO JUNE'24) FEE CHART 

10 

EmaillD:info@dinabandhumahavidyalaya.org 

1 B.A.(HONOURS) 

12 

DINABANDHUMAHAVIDYALAYA 

Website:vwww. dinabandhumabavidyalaya.org 

13 

4 B.A.(GENERAL) WITH PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

14 

15 

17 

Affiliated to West Bengal State University& Formerly under University of 
Calcutta Registered under 2() & 12(B) of U.G.C. Act1956 

FINAL ADMISSION NOTICE 2023-24.(SEM-VI) (Honours General) 

B.A.EDUCATION (HONOURS) 
B.A.(GENERAL) 

B.A.(GENERAL) WITH GEOGRAPHY 

11 B.Sc.(HONOURS) PHYSICS /CHEMISTRY 

B.A. GEOGRAPHY HONOURS WITH POL.SC / ECONOMICS 
B.Sc. GEOGRAPHY HONOURS WITH POL.SC & ANTHROPOLOGY 

NAACACCREDITED-2004 

B.Sc.MATHMATICS HONOURS VWITH ECONOMICS & COMPT.SC. 

B.Sc.(HONOURS)BOTANY/ ANTHROPOLOGY/ ZOOLOGY 

B.Sc.MATHMATICS HONOURS WITH PHYSICS & CHEMISTRY OR COMPT.SC 

B.Sc.(HONOURS) COMPUTER SCIENCE 
B.Sc. PURE (GENERAL) 

STREAM 

B.Sc. BIO (GENERAL) 
B.Sc. GEN. WITH GEOGRAPHY 

16 B.COM(HONOURS) 

B.COM(GENERAL) 

Bongaon, North 24 Parganas 

(PRINCIPAL) 
DINABANDHMeB VIDYALAY 

WestBengal, Pin-743235 

Dinabandhu Mahavidyalaya 
Bongaon, North 24 Parganas. 

AVIDLA NAYA 

SEMESTER--VI 

1170.00 

1170.00 

997.00 

1147.00 
997.00 

4027.00 

4027.00 

1417.00 

1417.00 

2017.00 
2017.00 

5302.00 

1537.00 

1687.00 

1237.00 
1237.00 

1065.00 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

