DINABANDHUMAHAVIDYALAYA

EmailID:<u>info@dinabandhumahavidyalaya.org</u> Website:www.dinabandhumahavidyalaya.org Bongaon, North24Parganas

WestBengal, Pin-743235

NAACACCREDITED-2004 Affiliated to West Bengal State University& Formerly under University of Calcutta Registered under 2(f) &12(B) of U.G.C. Act1956

FINAL ADMISSION NOTICE 2023-24.(SEM-VI) (Honours General)

Students who have <u>cleared</u> all the Examinations from Semesters I - V under CBCS system are hereby informed to take admission in the regular course of 6th Semester (Session: <u>January</u>

<u>2024 to June 2024</u>) as per details provided below. Students <u>who have not cleared</u> any one or more papers in any one or more semesters should not take admission to 6th Semester as they would not be able to appear for the Final Semester Examinations as per WBSU rules & regulations. Eligible candidates shall have to be deposit their admission fees through online by Debit /Credit Card/ Net Banking on & from 22nd March ' 2024 to 10th April' 2024.

After receiving all the mark-sheet from the College, students should complete the marks entry process in the College Admission Portal.

Website:www.dinabandhumahavidyalaya.ac.in

B.A./B.Sc/B.COM HONS & GEN SEM-VI (JAN TO JUNE'24)FEE CHART

SL. NO.	STREAM	SEMESTERVI
1	B.A.(HONOURS)	1170.00
2	B.A.EDUCATION (HONOURS)	1170.00
3	B.A.(GENERAL)	997.00
4	B.A. (GENERAL) WITH PHYSICAL EDUCATION	1147.00
5	B.A.(GENERAL) WITH GEOGRAPHY	997.00
6	B.A. GEOGRAPHY HONOURS WITH POL.SC / ECONOMICS	4027.00
7	B.Sc. GEOGRAPHY HONOURS WITH POL.SC & ANTHROPOLOGY	4027.00
8	B.Sc.MATHMATICS HONOURS WITH PHYSICS & CHEMISTRY OR COMPT.SC	1417.00
9	B.Sc.MATHMATICS HONOURS WITH ECONOMICS & COMPT.SC.	1417.00
10	B.Sc.(HONOURS)BOTANY/ ANTHROPOLOGY / ZOOLOGY	2017.00
11	B.Sc.(HONOURS) PHYSICS / CHEMISTRY	2017.00
12	B.Sc.(HONOURS) COMPUTER SCIENCE	5302.00
13	B.Sc. PURE (GENERAL)	1537.00
14	B.Sc. BIO (GENERAL)	1687.00
15	B.Sc. GEN. WITH GEOGRAPHY	1237.00
16	B.COM(HONOURS)	1237.00
	B.COM(GENERAL)	
1065.00		

(PRINCIPAL) DINABANDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA Dinabandhu Mahavidyalaya Bongaon, North 24 Parganas.

